Indiana Professional Educators, Inc.

"Educators by Calling, Professionals By Choice"



For a typical Indiana teacher, \$800 or more a year is being deducted from paychecks for union dues, fees and political activities. The vast majority of this money is actually sent to state and federal labor unions, not your local association.

You have a choice. Join an alternative association - dedicated to promoting the profession, improving the education of children and protecting the rights of independent teachers.

IPE Student Teachers dues are only \$25.00/year

IPE dues are directly related to insurance and program costs and not making payments to national labor unions or political campaigns.

Indiana Professional Educators, Inc. (IPE), founded in 1976, is a voluntary membership association of independent public school teachers from across the state. IPE is committed to the principle that public school teachers are professionals and should have the right to choose their professional affiliations.

IPE membership includes:

- ▶ \$1 Million Professional Liability Insurance
- ► Legal assistance and insurance coverage;

Email: indianaprofessionaleducators@gmail.com

- ► Legislative monitoring and member activities;
- ► *The Professional Viewpoint* newsletter and more!

To learn more, visit www.indianateachers.org

IPE STUDENT MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2024-2025 school year

To apply for new student/intern membership in IPE, please complete and return this application with a copy of your college transcript and the \$25.00 membership fee to:

IPE, 128 S. East Street #200, Crown Point, IN 46307

Last Name	First N	ame	M.I.	Date	
Mailing Address			City/State/Zip Code		
County of Residence Home Phone		Phone	Personal E-mail Address		
College attending: _	Supervising Teacher:				
School District	County	School Name/#	Subject	Grade Level	
Type of Membership		"In	Please make check payable to: "Indiana Professional Educators, Inc." or "IPE"		
Student Teacher \$25.00			Mail to: Indiana Professional Educators, Inc. 128 S. East Street #200, Crown Point, IN 46307 Phone: (219) 663-8559 / Fax: (219) 663-8569		